

For Immediate Release March 10, 2022

Contact:

Kirsten Borgstrom (517) 331-3433

45th Annual Flint RV & Camping Show

March 17-20, 2022 at the Dort Financial Center

Flint, MI – Get a jump on the summer RV and camping season with a trip to the 45th Annual Flint RV & Camping Show, March 17-20, 2022, at the Dort Financial Center in Flint. Discover more than 50 RV and camping units, everything from folding camping trailers to motorhomes, travel trailers, toy haulers and fifth wheel travel trailers, ranging in price from \$6,995 to more than \$75,000. *Subject to change.

"The summer RV & camping season will be here before we know. Now is the time to plan your RV & camping getaway, and the 45th Annual Flint RV & Camping Show is the place to get started," commented John Lindley, President and CEO of the Michigan Association of Recreation Vehicles and Campgrounds (MARVAC). "We're excited to bring the Flint RV & Camping Show back! This 45th show in Flint brings together the latest in RVs and experts who can work with consumers to determine the best unit for their lifestyle."

In addition, consumers will find manufacturer rebates, show pricing, and dealer on-site financing at the show. Exhibitors featuring RV rentals, and campground information, round out the RV show experience. Consumers can also pick up the 2022 Michigan RV & Campgrounds Directory along with other travel publications.

The 45th Annual Flint RV & Camping Show takes place March 17-20, 2022, at the Dort Financial Center in Flint. Weekdays Noon - 7 p.m., Saturday 10 a.m. - 7 p.m., and Sunday 11 a.m. - 5p.m. Admission is \$7 for Adults (ages 13 and over); \$6 for Seniors (ages 55 and over); and children 12 and under get in FREE! Parking is free! Coupons, for \$1 off any adult or senior admission, are available at <u>MARVAC.org</u> and on <u>Pinterest</u>, <u>Facebook</u>, <u>Instagram</u>.

For more information on the Flint RV & Camping Show, and to purchase advance tickets, visit <u>MARVAC.org</u>.

#

The Michigan Association of Recreation Vehicles and Campgrounds (MARVAC) is a statewide, nonprofit organization dedicated to encouraging growth in the recreation vehicle and private campground industries while contributing to the quality of Michigan tourism.